

CORRECTIONS LIST

3) Option B should be corrected to `2`

7) Question should ask for the LAST output

13) Options should be corrected to:

A) $A+ B+ -A$

B) $A+ B+ -B -A$

C) $A+ B+ -B$

D) $A+ B+ -A -B$